Cable Management Conduit System
iSaM M. khairy kabbani plaStiC & inSulation faCtory Co.
شركة مصنـع عصام محمد خيري قباني للبلاستيك والعوازل
Certifications
1 SaSo
2 iSo 9001 : 2015
3 SauDi araMCo approval

Table # 2
Pipe
Size
light Gauge Medium Gauge heavy Gauge
Code No.
Std. Com-
pression
Force +4% Code No.
Std. Com-
pression
Force +4% Code No.
Std. Com-
pression
Force +4%
Newton (N) Newton (N) Newton (N)
16 171INBLGAG016BP290 320 171INBMGAG016BP290 750 171INBHGAG016BP290 1250
20 171INBLGAG020BP290 320 171INBMGAG020BP290 750 171INBHGAG020BP290 1250
25 171INBLGAG025BP290 320 171INBMGAG025BP290 750 171INBHGAG025BP290 1250
32 171INBLGAG032BP290 320 171INBMGAG032BP290 750 171INBHGAG032BP290 1250
38 171INBLGAG038BP290 320 171INBMGAG038BP290 750 171INBHGAG038BP290 1250
50 171INBLGAG050BP290 320 171INBMGAG050BP290 750 171INBHGAG050BP290 1250
NAMCODUCT® Conduits are offered in 2.9 meters long and black/ white color (note: Previously bS6099)
AMerIcAn STAnDArD
neMA Tc 2 - electrical Plastic Tubing (ePT) & conduit (ePc-40 & ePc-80)
Dimensions of Electrical Plastic Tubing

The fast and easy method of installing duct
around existing cable for repair and temporary
installations as Sch. 40 and 80.
Split Sleeve Coupling for Joining Split Duct to
existing duct for Sch. 40 and 80.
Manufactured by Isam M. Khairy Kabbani Plastic & Insulation Factory
6
NAMCODUCT® Fittings/ Conduit Accessories
brITISh STAnDArD
bS 4607 Part 3
Standard coupling
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBSCPG020B 20 200
182INBSCPG025B 25 100
182INBSCPG032B 32 60
182INBSCPG038B 38 45
182INBSCPG050B 50 15
reducers
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBRCPG25/20B 20X25 180
Female Adaptor
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBFTAA020B 20 200
182INBFTAA025B 25 120
182INBFTAA032B 32 60
182INBFTAA038B 38 40
182INBFTAA050B 50 20
1 Way Terminal Junction box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INB1TJB020B 20 40
182INB1TJB025B 25 35
2 Way Terminal Junction box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INB2TJB020B 20 30
182INB2TJB025B 25 25
expansion coupling
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBECPG020B 20 80
182INBECPG025B 25 40
182INBECPG032B 32 40
182INBECPG038B 38 25
182INBECPG050B 50 15
Saddle & base
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBSDBA020B 20 200
182INBSDBA025B 25 200
182INBSDBA032B 32 130
182INBSDBA038B 38 130
182INBSDBA050B 50 50
Male Threaded Adaptor
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBMTAA020B 20 250
182INBMTAA025B 25 125
182INBMTAA032B 32 100
182INBMTAA038B 38 60
182INBMTAA050B 50 25
7
IKKPF
3 Way Terminal Junction box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INB3TJB020B 20 25
182INB3TJB025B 25 20
Angle 2 Way Terminal Junction box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBATJB020B 20 30
182INBATJB025B 25 30
y - Type Terminal Junction box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBYTJB020B 20 25
182INBYTJB025B 25 25
4 Way Terminal Junction box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INB4TJB020B 20 20
182INB4TJB025B 25 18
loop in box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBLPIN020B 20 40
182INBLPIN025B 25 40
2 Way U Type Terminal Junction box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBUTJB020B 20 30
182INBUTJB025B 25 30
h - Type Terminal Junction box
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBHTJB020B 20 24
182INBHTJB025B 25 24
Terminal (circular) lid
Available in Black color. White color upon request.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBTRLD66B 66 225
Screws for Junction box
Available in Silver color only.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBZSCRW012 12.35 X 4 200
Screws for Saddle & base
Available in Silver color only.
Code No.
Size Qty.
mm pcs
182INBZSCRW010 10.00 X 4 200
Manufactured by Isam M. Khairy Kabbani Plastic & Insulation Factory
8
d1
d2

Nom. Size of
Duct/ Conduit
(Inch/mm)
Separation
(Inch/mm)
A
(Inch/mm)
C
(Inch/mm)
D
(Dia.) mm
Qty.
(pcs)
182INNBASP4X2B 4 X 2 2 / 50.80 5.31 / 134.87 6.75 / 171.45 4.63 / 117.60 100
182INNBASP6X2B 6 X 2 2 / 50.80 6.38 / 162.05 8.88 / 225.55 6.75 / 171.45 100
182INNBASP110B 110 mm 44.68 133.28 155.90 111.00 150
182INNBASP160B 160 mm 60.12 156.16 221.43 161.00 150
Dimensions - Pipe base Spacers (Available in Black & Grey color) (Table # 10)
Dimensions - Pipe Intermediate Spacers (Available in Black & Grey color) (Table # 11)
CODE
Nom. Size of
Duct/ Conduit
(Inch/mm)
Separation
(Inch/mm)
A
(Inch/mm)
C
(Inch/mm)
D
(Dia.) mm
Qty.
(pcs)
182INNINSP4X2B 4 X 2 2 / 50.80 6.51 / 165.35 6.75 / 171.45 4.63 / 117.60 100
182INNINSP6X2B 6 X 2 2 / 50.80 8.64 / 219.45 8.88 / 225.55 6.75 / 171.45 75
182INNINSP110B 110 mm    44.68 151.58 155.90 111.00 190
182INNINSP160B 160 mm    60.12 220.78 221.43 161.00 120
9
IKKPF
neMA STAnDArD (neMA Tc-3 bends using neMA Tc-2 Pipes)